
PARTITS JUGATS

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 J11 J12 J13 J14 J15 J16 J17 J18 J19 J20 J21 J22 J23 J24 J25 J26 J27 J28 J29 J30 J31 J32 J33 J34 TOTALS

MITJOS SERGI JUFRE 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 32 SERGI JUFRE
DAVANTERS OSCAR CHICHO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 32 OSCAR CHICHO
DEFENSES NADIR KARROCH 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 31 NADIR KARROCH
MITJOS CARLOS GOMEZ 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 30 CARLOS GOMEZ
DEFENSES DAVID PUJOL 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 29 DAVID PUJOL
MITJOS DAVID ROURA 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 29 DAVID ROURAMITJOS DAVID ROURA 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 29 DAVID ROURA
DEFENSES DAVID PANDURO 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 28 DAVID PANDURO
DEFENSES MARC RUEDA 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 26 MARC RUEDA
MITJOS SANTI REBOLLO 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 26 SANTI REBOLLO
PORTER DANI CARDENAS 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 24 DANI CARDENAS
DAVANTERS ANTONI REBOLLO 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 24 ANTONI REBOLLO
MITJOS XEVI CARRILLO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 23 XEVI CARRILLO
DAVANTERS MIQUEL VALLS 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 20 MIQUEL VALLS
MITJOS JOSE MAÑAS 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 19 JOSE MAÑAS
DEFENSES GERARD MASMITJA 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 GERARD MASMITJA
MITJOS IVAN ORTIZ 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 IVAN ORTIZ
DEFENSES JORDI COSTA 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 JORDI COSTA
DEFENSES JORDI LORENTE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 14 JORDI LORENTEDEFENSES JORDI LORENTE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 14 JORDI LORENTE
MITJOS FRANC GOMEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 14 FRANC GOMEZ
PORTER ALBERT CARRASCO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 10 ALBERT CARRASCO
MITJOS SERGI ORTIZ 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 SERGI ORTIZ
DEFENSES JOSE VELASCO 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 6 JOSE VELASCO
PORTER IVAN NIETO 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 IVAN NIETO
DEFENSES MIKI AULADELL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 MIKI AULADELL
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MINUTS JUGATS

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 J11 J12 J13 J14 J15 J16 J17 J18 J19 J20 J21 J22 J23 J24 J25 J26 J27 J28 J29 J30 J31 J32 J33 J34 TOTALS

DAVANTERS OSCAR CHICHO 90 81 88 90 90 90 89 76 82 67 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 82 0 77 68 75 73 90 0 31 72 90 77 86 90 90 90 2654 OSCAR CHICHO
MITJOS SERGI JUFRE 0 90 90 90 90 90 90 78 90 90 66 90 90 90 90 63 65 89 22 66 90 90 90 90 90 90 0 90 84 90 90 72 58 90 2643 SERGI JUFRE
DEFENSES DAVID PUJOL 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 78 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 0 44 0 0 0 0 90 90 90 77 90 90 90 2539 DAVID PUJOL
MITJOS CARLOS GOMEZ 80 90 68 90 85 0 90 78 90 90 90 90 0 90 90 27 90 68 90 90 63 90 90 90 90 90 90 83 90 55 90 90 0 0 2497 CARLOS GOMEZMITJOS CARLOS GOMEZ 80 90 68 90 85 0 90 78 90 90 90 90 0 90 90 27 90 68 90 90 63 90 90 90 90 90 90 83 90 55 90 90 0 0 2497 CARLOS GOMEZ
MITJOS DAVID ROURA 0 68 45 39 65 90 74 45 73 90 90 77 0 0 0 90 65 90 68 76 90 90 65 90 0 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 2290 DAVID ROURA
DEFENSES DAVID PANDURO 86 45 45 0 0 77 63 78 90 90 61 90 0 90 90 0 0 90 90 90 0 33 46 90 90 90 74 90 90 35 73 18 58 90 2052 DAVID PANDURO
MITJOS XEVI CARRILLO 90 90 83 67 90 90 90 78 90 80 90 90 90 0 90 0 90 82 90 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 90 90 90 90 1910 XEVI CARRILLO
PORTER DANI CARDENAS 57 90 88 0 0 90 90 0 0 90 90 90 0 0 90 0 0 90 90 90 90 0 90 76 90 0 1 90 90 35 6 90 90 90 1883 DANI CARDENAS
DEFENSES NADIR KARROCH 4 45 45 0 13 28 23 75 0 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 65 68 4 14 45 90 77 45 87 0 84 25 26 57 33 68 58 90 1799 NADIR KARROCH
DEFENSES MARC RUEDA 7 9 0 0 77 13 8 0 69 0 29 0 90 45 90 90 84 0 0 76 90 90 90 90 90 90 59 90 90 90 0 90 32 90 1768 MARC RUEDA
MITJOS SANTI REBOLLO 68 0 45 67 25 62 16 0 17 20 24 69 35 0 0 17 0 0 0 45 24 0 30 45 90 90 90 76 64 88 57 61 58 67 1350 SANTI REBOLLO
DAVANTERS MIQUEL VALLS 90 74 74 51 87 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 25 22 78 76 66 90 90 45 0 0 0 7 60 0 90 22 90 0 1267 MIQUEL VALLS
DEFENSES GERARD MASMITJA 0 90 90 90 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 0 0 90 25 22 86 90 45 90 90 0 0 60 90 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 1258 GERARD MASMITJA
DEFENSES JORDI COSTA 83 90 90 77 0 0 82 75 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1217 JORDI COSTA
MITJOS IVAN ORTIZ 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 76 21 90 89 0 73 90 90 90 89 24 90 25 90 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1200 IVAN ORTIZ
MITJOS FRANC GOMEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 0 24 66 22 60 17 90 90 90 65 74 67 17 83 0 0 855 FRANC GOMEZMITJOS FRANC GOMEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 0 24 66 22 60 17 90 90 90 65 74 67 17 83 0 0 855 FRANC GOMEZ
PORTER ALBERT CARRASCO 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 0 90 90 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 0 90 90 0 0 55 25 0 0 0 743 ALBERT CARRASCO
MITJOS JOSE MAÑAS 22 16 7 0 0 0 27 0 8 10 0 0 0 75 0 15 6 0 12 0 13 0 15 76 0 0 90 25 30 55 90 0 32 0 624 JOSE MAÑAS
DAVANTERS ANTONI REBOLLO 0 22 16 23 3 35 0 2 21 23 14 13 90 15 76 0 0 8 0 14 13 0 0 0 0 30 44 18 16 0 13 7 32 23 571 ANTONI REBOLLO
DEFENSES JORDI LORENTE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 14 77 57 13 45 90 90 45 14 0 13 4 0 32 8 547 JORDI LORENTE
MITJOS SERGI ORTIZ 90 0 0 23 90 90 90 47 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 520 SERGI ORTIZ
DEFENSES JOSE VELASCO 0 0 0 90 0 0 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 29 90 82 393 JOSE VELASCO
PORTER IVAN NIETO 0 0 2 90 90 0 0 78 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 350 IVAN NIETO
DEFENSES MIKI AULADELL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 90 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 193 MIKI AULADELL

903 990 966 977 985 990 989 788 990 990 990 990 990 989 976 990 990 989 970 989 963 990 990 962 987 990 968 990 984 967 931 990 990 990 33123

https://comercio.softonic.com/esales/tienda/motor_tienda2.phtml?quehacer=comprar_programa&n_id=237
https://comercio.softonic.com/esales/tienda/motor_tienda2.phtml?quehacer=comprar_programa&n_id=237

